St. Louis County Department Human Services — Homeless Services Program

AGENCY

Employment Connection

Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.

Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.

Gateway Homeless Services, Inc. DBA
Loaves and Fishes for St. Louis, Inc.
Our Lady’s Inn

Peter and Paul Community Services, Inc.
St. Martha’s Hall

Room at the Inn

Salvation Army

Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.

Employment Connection

FY19 Emergency Solution Grant Awards

Contract Period - May 1% 2020 — April 30, 2021

SERVICE
Rapid Rehousing
Street Outreach
Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter
Prevention

Prevention

Total Emergency Solution Grant Awards (2019) Funds

St. Louis County

Administration Cost

Total Emergency Solution Grant (2019) Funds

AWARD
$86,967.00
$40,029.00
$18,000.00
$20,000.00
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$439,996.00
$35,675.00

$475,671.00



