St. Louis County Department Human Services – Homeless Services Program FY19 Emergency Solution Grant Awards Contract Period - May 1st 2020 – April 30, 2021

AGENCY	SERVICE	AWARD
Employment Connection	Rapid Rehousing	\$86,967.00
Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.	Street Outreach	\$40,029.00
Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.	Shelter	\$18,000.00
Gateway Homeless Services, Inc. DBA	Shelter	\$20,000.00
Loaves and Fishes for St. Louis, Inc.	Shelter	\$60,000.00
Our Lady's Inn	Shelter	\$20,000.00
Peter and Paul Community Services, Inc.	Shelter	\$18,000.00
St. Martha's Hall	Shelter	\$10,000.00
Room at the Inn	Shelter	\$22,000.00
Salvation Army	Shelter	\$25,000.00
Epworth Children & Family Services, Inc.	Prevention	\$20,000.00
Employment Connection	Prevention	\$100,000.00
Total Emergency Solution Grant Awards (2019) Funds	3	\$439,996.00
St. Louis County	Administration Cost	\$35,675.00
Total Emergency Solution Grant (2019) Funds		\$475,671.00